
WPVDC HYGAIN WINTER SERIES 3

SUNDAY 31ST JULY 2016
YARRAMBAT PARK,YAN YEAN RD,YARRAMBAT
Map ref 184 f4

(approx 500 metres past Yarrambat Golf Course entrance on left,coming from the south or

approx 50 metres past Jorgensen ave on the right if coming from the north)

SCRATCHINGS 0413 380 083
Gates Open 8 am

Please report to the office when you arrive.

No access to the cross country course at any time.

Please  do not ride any horses that are not entered in the competition.

Riders and spectators,please keep at least 10 metres distance away from arenas.

All manure needs to be put in the area at the end of the horse wash.put in the area designated near the yards or taken home(please bring a bag to do so)

No  lunging on sand arenas,pleas use the grass area enclosed by white post and rail fence

Yards need to be booked,please do not use a yard unless you have booked and paid for it.

All yards are reserved and numbered.

Yards $10.00

Please clean up any rubbish and place manure in the area designated.

Parking for all riders is in the area between the arenas and the lake/picnic area.

Gates are to be closed at all times.

THANK-YOU TO ALL OUR SPONSORS

HYGAIN FEEDS

Whittlesea Bowling Club

Hadlow&Sons Feedstore Doreen

Hamag

Horse In The Box

The NRG Team

Pine Park Floats

Gone Riding Media

Working Clobber-Whittlesea



WPVDC HYGAIN WINTER SERIES 3 JULY 31 2016
1.3 JUDGES Jennifer Holmes Sue Thompson RING 2 AOR

BRIDLE NO. HORSE NAME HORSE EA NUMBER RIDER NAME RIDER EA NUMBER RIDING TIME

302 Mayfield Parisz 60006623 Javais Ham 3102353 9:00:00AM

422 Warrina Comandeer 60006688 Danielle Apted 3201524 9:08:00AM AOR

4088 Marzel Desire 30045781 Brigitte Theuma 3104304 9:16:00AM AOR

654 Luda Levardo 30501621 Kim Hughes 3097262 9:24:00AM AOR

579 Jasper Park Royale 60004116 Nicola Reynoldson 3099910 9:32:00AM

pending Matina 60007107 Sarah French 3098602 9:40:00AM

2349 Rhijali 60003952 Sue Leslie 3019985 9:48:00AM

BREAK

1079 Mayfield Firenze 60004852 Javais Ham 3102353 10:20:00AM

813 CJP Friendship 60005357 Michaela Glass 3104742 10:28:00AM

pending Simmering Catherine Sfregola 3095887 10:36:00AM

3834 SugarloafRoyal Reflexion 30501269 Carmen Leigh 3106896 10:44:00AM AOR

1.2 Jennifer Holmes Sue Thompson RING 2

2349 Rhijali 60003952 Sue Leslie 3019985 11:14:00AM

4088 Marzel Desire 30045781 Brigitte Theuma 3104304 11;22:00AM AOR

pending Simmering Catherine Sfregola 3095887 11:32:00AM

702 Mayfield Clarity 60005227 Javais Ham 3102353 11;40:00AM



WPVDC HYGAIN WINTER SERIES 3 JULY 31 2016
2.3 JUDGES Chris Sievers Lihla Wyles RING 1 AOR

BRIDLE NO. HORSE NAME HORSE EA NUMBER RIDER NAME RIDER EA NUMBER RIDING TIME

p3396 Africa Day 30047707 Julia Gibson 3014088 9:00:00AM PONY
p3309 Burrowa Bashar 30047540 Fern Wright 3101777 9:08:00AM PONY
p1147 Rumello Smokey 60003886 Tina Davey 1010502 9:16:00AM AOR PONY
4086 Medallion Bell Aspetto 20091166 Zoe Vorenas 3107226 9:24:00AM

302 Mayfield Parisz 60006623 Javais Ham 3102353 9:32:00AM

422 Warrina Comandeer 60006688 Danielle Apted 3201524 9:40:00AM AOR

3844 Felton Park Ramone 30501289 Kaytlyn Lawton 3105097 9:48:00AM AOR

654 Luda Levardo 30501621 Kim Hughes 3097262 9:56:00AM

251 Royal Operetta 60005404 Brooke Searle 3104376 10:04:00AM

698 Majestic Belle 60000090 Rikke Andreasen 3201231 10:12:00AM

pending Matina 60007107 Sarah French 3098602 10:20:00AM

BREAK

1079 Mayfield Firenze 60004852 Javais Ham 3102353 10:50:00AM

579 Jasper Park Royale 60004116 Nicola Reynoldson 3099910 10:58:00AM

2906 CJP Magnitude 30046878 Jane Swales 3095533 11:06:00AM AOR

pending Heathmont Niro 60007364 Louise Just 3033228 11:14:00AM AOR

4267 Dawn Of The Day 30502370 Julia Gibson 3014088 11:22:00AM

355 Jaybee Catalyst 30045953 Felicity Siddle 3100694 11:30:00AM AOR

4141 Stanmore Park Ruby 20092825 Haylea Wright 3105506 11:38:00AM AOR

3834 SugarloafRoyal Reflexion 30501269 Carmen Leigh 3106896 11:46:00AM AOR

2.2 Pam Edwards Sheryl Green RING 2

251 Royal Operetta 60005404 Brooke Searle 3104376 12:14:00PM AOR

2906 CJP Magnitude 30046878 Jane Swales 3095533 12:22:00PM AOR

pending Heathmont Niro 60007364 Louise Just 3033228 12:30:00PM AOR

4141 Stanmore Park Ruby 20092825 Haylea Wright 3105506 12:38:00PM AOR

702 Mayfield Clarity 60005227 Javais Ham 3102353 12:44:00PM



WPVDC HYGAIN WINTER SERIES 3 JULY 31 2016
BRIDLE NO. HORSE NAME HORSE EA NUMBER RIDER NAME RIDER EA NUMBER RING 3

3.3 JUDGES Virginia Creed Lou D'Elia RIDING TIMEAOR

p1147 Rumello Smokey 60003886 Tina Davey 1010502 9:48:00AM AOR PONY

p3309 Burrowa Bashar 30047540 Fern Wright 3101777 9:56:00AM PONY

p3396 Africa Day 30047707 Julia Gibson 3014088 10:04:00AM PONY

1085 Kasperrado Damascus 60003685 Alistair McLean 3201124 10:12:00AM

3836 Revelwood Marmaduke 30501265 Faye Hinchcliffe 3099643 10:20:00AM

3844 Felton Park Ramone 30501289 Kaytlyn Lawton 3105097 10:28:00AM

4086 Medallion Bell Aspetto 20091166 Zoe Vorenas 3107226 10:36:00PM

654 Luda Levardo 30501621 Kim Hughes 3097262 10:44:00PM

BREAK

1914 Revelwood Melodie 20093548 Glenda Hinchcliffe 3003671 11:18:00AM

122 Musk Park Heritage 30501469 Danielle Apted 3201524 11:26:00AM AOR

4163 Bellaha 30502044 Kylie Zapf 3200374 11:34:00AM AOR

3405 Tyintin Prima 30500202 Ingrid Crichton 3084159 11:42:00AM AOR

4267 Dawn Of The Day 30502370 Julia Gibson 3014088 11:50:00AM

p2983 Karlana Festivity 30046978 Emily McKernan 3097072 11:58:00AM PONY

355 Jaybee Catalyst 30045953 Felicity Siddle 3100694 12:06:00PM AOR

3.2 Virginia Creed Lou D'Elia RING 3

3836 Revelwood Marmaduke 30501265 Faye Hinchcliffe 3099643 12:22:00PM

122 Musk Park Heritage 30501469 Danielle Apted 3201524 12:30:00PM AOR

3405 Tyintin Prima 30500202 Ingrid Crichton 3084159 12:38:00PM AOR



WPVDC HYGAIN WINTER SERIES 3 JULY 31 2016
4.3 JUDGES Judy Quinn Chris Sievers RING 1 AOR

BRIDLE NO. HORSE NAME HORSE EA NUMBER RIDER NAME RIDER EA NUMBERRIDING TIME

2204 Gleneagles Giorgio 30044169 Megan Cheeseman 3096197 1:00:00PM AOR

2729 EL Miss Pollyanna 30040347 Rebecca Scott 3098005 1:08:00PM

p2983 Karlana Festivity 30046978 Emily McKernan 3097072 1:16:00PM PONY

1914 Revelwood Melodie 20093548 Glenda Hinchcliffe 3003671 1:24:00PM

4163 Bellaha 30502044 Kylie Zapf 3200374 1:32:00PM AOR

2470 Rakino Z 20091004 Kathy Lewis 3045889 1:40:00PM AOR

2600 Bette Valentine 30046284 Anna Bolmat 3048039 1:48:00PM AOR

p2275 Westbury Spitfire 30045867 Kristy Sparkes 3100254 1:56:00PM PONY

1706 HB Diamonds Are Forever 30045036 Melinda Johnston 3070956 2:04:00PM AOR

4.2 Judy Quinn Chris Sievers RING 1

2470 Rakino Z 20091004 Kathy Lewis 3045889 2:20:00PM AOR

2600 Bette Valentine 30046284 Anna Bolmat 3048039 2:28:00PM AOR

p2275 Westbury Spitfire 30045867 Kristy Sparkes 3100254 2:36:00PM PONY



WPVDC HYGAIN WINTER SERIES 3 JULY 31 2016
5.3 JUDGES Pam Edwards Sheryl Green RING 2 AOR PONY

BRIDLE NO. HORSE NAME HORSE EA NUMBER RIDER NAME RIDER EA NUMBER RIDING TIME

2762 Mayfield Limelight 30046612 Kerry Mack 3055353 1:10:00PM

890 Mayfield Glimpse 30038688 Ann Newman 3094593 1:18:00PM AOR

2395 Solomans Song 30046027 Russell Beaton 3106229 1:26:00PM AOR
3897 Southpark Empressive 30501430 Grace Lawes 3201284 1:34:00PM

2729 EL Miss Pollyanna 30040347 Rebecca Scott 3098005 1:42:00PM

2204 Gleneagles Giorgio 30044169 Megan Cheeseman 3096197 1:50:00PM AOR
568 Ebony Park Abe 30041619 Alexandra Barry 3101792 1:58:00PM



WPVDC HYGAIN WINTER SERIES 3 JULY 31 2016
PSG JUDGES Virginia Creed Lou D'Elia RING 3

BRIDLE NO. HORSE NAME HORSE EA NUMBER RIDER NAME RIDER EA NUMBERRIDING TIMEAOR PONY
2762 Mayfield Limelight 30046612 Kerry Mack 3055353 1:46:00PM

728 Kendalee Whelem 30043599 Sue Leslie 3019985 1:54:00PM

890 Mayfield Glimpse 30038688 Ann Newman 3094593 2:02:00PM AOR

2395 Solomans Song 30046027 Russell Beaton 3106229 2:10;00PM AOR
3897 Southpark Empressive 30501430 Grace Lawes 3201284 2:18:00PM

INT 1 JUDGES Virginia Creed Lou D'Elia RING 3

BRIDLE NO. HORSE NAME HORSE EA NUMBER RIDER NAME RIDER EA NUMBERRIDING TIME AOR PONY
1173 Mayfield Be Brave 30043887 Kerry Mack 3055353 2:50:00PM

728 Kendalee Whelem 30043599 Sue Leslie 3019985 3:00:00PM

INT 11 JUDGES Virginia Creed Lou D'Elia RING 3

BRIDLE NO. HORSE NAME HORSE EA NUMBER RIDER NAME RIDER EA NUMBERRIDING TIME
1173 Mayfield Be Brave 30043887 Kerry Mack 3055353 3:15:00PM

7


